91556	
When Recorded Mail to: DOCK, SUITE 350	Vol <u>m94</u> Page <u>35986</u>
I SOUTH LIMESTONE STREET SPRINCFIELD, OHIO 45502 Project No.: 1994-12 7NNLY	
Assignor No.: 31872(46	
Assigned No.: 254723 Pool No.: 0	
PIN/Tax ID #	
Investor No.: 1661556508 Property Address:	
3125 BOARDMAN AVE KLAMATH FALLS OR 97(03	This space for Recorder's Use Only
ASSIGNMENT OF	
whose address is: 501 S.E. HAWTHORNM by these presents does convey, grant, bargair, se MELLON MORTGAGE COMPA whose address is: 3100 TRAVIS STREET. the described Deed of Trust, together with the cer interest, all liens, and any rights due or to becc me	PRTGAGE COMPANY E BLVD., PORTLAND, OR 97214 ell, assign, transfer and set over to: AVY, A Colorado Corporation ., HOUSTON, TX 77006 train note(s) described therein with all
Said Deed of Trust is recorded in the State of	OREGON ,County of
KLAMATHOfficial records on71956/in Boo	11/29/93 / / / as Document No.:
31463 / on Certificate No.:	ok : M93 / at Page:
Original Loan Amount: \$ 46200. Original Trustor: ROBERT L 30 CAROL V B OR	RING
Original Beneficiary: U.S. BANCORE	ES NATIONAL BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A. P MORTGAGE COMPANY tion by its Board of Directors has caused this instrument
DATE: OCTOBER 1, 1994	. S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
Atlest J. MARSHALL State of OHIO County of CLARK On OCTOBER 1, 1994	Officer: CONNIE DIETSCH VICE PRESIDENT
State of OHIO	# HIMIN
	BRA L. GROTH personally appeared
CONNIE DIETSCH , VICE PRESIDENT Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to ne on the basis of s is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowled sed authorized capacity and that by his/hersignature on the person acted executed the instrument WITNESS my hand and seal. CAPACITY (LA	, whose address is 1 South Limestone Street satisfactory evidence to the person whose name
Notary Public, State of OHIO DEBRA L. GROTH	AIMED BY SIGNOR.
My commission expires: FEBRUARY 5, 1998 Last Assignment:	
Book	E OF
Pige #	$\star \qquad 3 \ 1 \ 8 \ 7 \ 2 \ 0 \ 4 \ 6 \ \star$

And Providences

Contraction of the local distance of the loc

tines (

a potes e determente

U.S. PANCORP 35987 FMIA 酿酒 LEGAL DESCRIPTION COUNTY: KLAMATH STATE: OR US BANCORP # MELLON # POOL # STREET CITY ZIP 31872046 254723 3125 BCARDMAN AVE 0 KLAMATH FALLS OR LOT 17 IN BLOCK 2 OF FIRST ADDITION TO ALTAMONT ACRES, ACCORDING TO OFFICIAL PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH COUNTY OREGON.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

10/07/94

	File	i for record	l at requ	est of	10.01	. <u></u>	11.02	A		the <u>23rd</u>	day
	of _	·	Not	r A.D. of	, 19 <u>94</u>	it	gages	o'clock <u>A</u> on P	_M., age _		,
								Evelyn Bie	hn	25986 County Clerk Willine Mullendar	
	ree	\$15.00						. Бу	مح	A ALLINE TIMUMINO	
		1									
					:						
			• 7								
1		: •		2							
							1911		2010 - 1940 - 19		
									and and a second se		
					,	ana ang sa					
						a station					
						an a					
	3				i.						
						a da com					
						an de la					
			t Mit								
						÷	-				
										Page	2615
đ I	i è B							1月4日,新闻日日日	A 22 2		